A ]

B

Board of

- Bid Opening

7/10/2024]

Addenda Received:

o[ [o]

Agency

Department of Recreation
and Parks

Contract No.

RP-24809

Contract Name

Robert C Marshall Field Renovation

Previous
Due Date

7/10/2024

NEW Opening
Date

7/24/2024

Bids to be Opened

7/10/2024

Agency
Department of Recreation
and Parks

Contract No.

RP-23802

Contract Name

BOCEK GYM Additions

Bid Bond

Bid Type

Department of Public Works

SC-7803

Drainage Repairs and Improvements at Various Locations

Department of Public Works

SC-1030

Urgent Needs Improvements to Baltimore City Sanitary Sewers in Various Locations

Bureau of Procurement

RFQ-000570

Retro-commissioning Study for a Large Building

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

07/10/2024

35

36

Clerk of the Board of Estimates / Date

37

38

39

40

41




A

Board of Estimates Bid Received

Department:

Department of Recreation & Parks

Contract Number:

RP-23802

Contract Name:

Opened Date:

BOCEK GYM Additions

7/10/2024

P
,_.|o w|m|\l|m vn(w|Nn|e

12

Name
W.M. Schlosser Company, Inc

Address
2400 51st Place, Hyattsville, MD 20781

Bid Amount
$12,298,000.00

Bid Bond
yes

Check

Check Amount

Date Check Returned

Check Receipt For

13

Plano-Coudon, LLC

2101 Washington Blvd, Baltimore, MD 21230

$11,133,000.00

yes

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27




A

Board of Estimates Bid Received

Department:

Department of Public Works

Contract Number:

SC-7803

Contract Name:

Opened Date:

Drainage Repairs and Improvements at Various Locations

7/10/2024

|Sxo|oo |\l|mu1-l>u)~>a

N
-

N
)

Name
Monumental Paving

Address
1815 Edison Highway, Baltimore, MD 21213

Bid Amount
$8,180,000.00

Bid Bond

Check

Check Amount

Date Check Returned

Check Receipt For

N
w

Spiniello

3500 East Biddle Street, Baltimore, MD 21212

$9,973,300.00

N
i

Civil Construction LLC

2413 Schuster Dr, Hyattsville, MD 20781

$7,989,800.00

N
w«

16




A

Board of Estimates Bid Received

Department:

Department of Public Works

Contract Number:

SC-1030

Contract Name:

Opened Date:

Urgent Needs Improvements to Baltimore City Sanitary Sewers in Various Locations

7/10/2024

=
s [e]= <o [ ]

12

Name
Monumental Paving

Address Bid Amount
1815 Edison Highway, Baltimore, MD 21213

$9,695,000.38

Bid Bond
yes

Check

Check Amount

Date Check Returned

Check Receipt For

1

w

Spiniello

3500 East Biddle Street, Baltimore, MD 21213

$9,493,300.00

yes

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35




A

Board of Estimates Bid Received

Department:

Bureau of Procurement

Contract Number:

RFQ-000570

Contract Name:

Opened Date:

Retro-commissioning Study for a Large Building

7/10/2024

=
,_.|ono|oo|\1|m [CIES NI

12

Name
ABI Advantage LLC

Address
1200 Agora Drive, Suite C224, Bel Air, MD 21014

Bid Amount

$94,000.00

Bid Bond

Check

Check Amount

Date Check Returned

Check Receipt For

13

14

15

16

17

18

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27




[N~ ]|W |N|-

A
Depa
Department of Finance
Bureau of Procurement
Department of General Services
Department of Public Works
Department of Recreation & Parks
Department of Transportation
test




		2024-07-10T16:26:43+0000
	Nitro Software, Inc.
	Document has not been modified




