П	Α	В	С	D	Е	F	G	Н	1
1		stimates - Bid Opening	, and the second	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		·			·
	7/10/2024								
3									
4	Addenda Re	eceived:							
5									
6		Agency	Contract No.	Contract Name					
					Previous	NEW Opening			
7					Due Date	Date			
H						1			
		Department of Recreation							
8	1	and Parks	RP-24809	Robert C Marshall Field Renovation	7/10/2024	7/24/2024			
9									
10									
l l									
11									
12									
13					<u> </u>				
14	Bids to be C	Opened							
15	7/10/2024								
16 17									
17		Agency	Contract No.	Contract Name	Bid Bond	Bid Type			
40		Department of Recreation	DD 22002	DOCEN CYMA Addikiona					
18	1	and Parks	RP-23802	BOCEK GYM Additions					
10	2	Development of Bulblic Works	CC 7003	During Bouring and Insurance at Marines I seating					
19	2	Department of Public Works	SC-7803	Drainage Repairs and Improvements at Various Locations					
20	3	Department of Public Works	SC-1030	Urgent Needs Improvements to Baltimore City Sanitary Sewers in Various Locations					
21	4	Bureau of Procurement	RFQ-000570	Retro-commissioning Study for a Large Building					
	4	Bureau of Procurement	RFQ-000570	Retro-commissioning Study for a Large Building					
21	4	Bureau of Procurement	RFQ-000570	Retro-commissioning Study for a Large Building					
22	4	Bureau of Procurement	RFQ-000570	Retro-commissioning Study for a Large Building					
	4	Bureau of Procurement	RFQ-000570	Retro-commissioning Study for a Large Building					
22	4	Bureau of Procurement	RFQ-000570	Retro-commissioning Study for a Large Building					
22	4	Bureau of Procurement	RFQ-000570	Retro-commissioning Study for a Large Building					
22	4	Bureau of Procurement	RFQ-000570	Retro-commissioning Study for a Large Building					
22 23 24	4	Bureau of Procurement	RFQ-000570	Retro-commissioning Study for a Large Building					
22 23 24	4	Bureau of Procurement	RFQ-000570	Retro-commissioning Study for a Large Building					
22 23 24 25	4	Bureau of Procurement	RFQ-000570	Retro-commissioning Study for a Large Building					
22 23 24 25	4	Bureau of Procurement	RFQ-000570	Retro-commissioning Study for a Large Building					
22 23 24 25 26	4	Bureau of Procurement	RFQ-000570	Retro-commissioning Study for a Large Building					
22 23 24 25 26	4	Bureau of Procurement	RFQ-000570	Retro-commissioning Study for a Large Building					
22 23 24 25 26 27	4	Bureau of Procurement	RFQ-000570	Retro-commissioning Study for a Large Building					
22 23 24 25 26	4	Bureau of Procurement	RFQ-000570	Retro-commissioning Study for a Large Building					
22 23 24 25 26 27	4	Bureau of Procurement	RFQ-000570	Retro-commissioning Study for a Large Building					
22 23 24 25 26 27 28	4	Bureau of Procurement	RFQ-000570						
22 23 24 25 26 27 28	4	Bureau of Procurement	RFQ-000570						
22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31	4	Bureau of Procurement	RFQ-000570						
22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31	4	Bureau of Procurement	RFQ-000570	MAnuto					
22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34	4	Bureau of Procurement	RFQ-000570	Retro-commissioning Study for a Large Building AUVANA 07/10/2024					
22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34	4	Bureau of Procurement	RFQ-000570	07/10/2024					
22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34	4	Bureau of Procurement	RFQ-000570	MAnuto					
22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34	4	Bureau of Procurement	RFQ-000570	07/10/2024					
22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39	4	Bureau of Procurement	RFQ-000570	07/10/2024					
22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38	4	Bureau of Procurement	RFQ-000570	07/10/2024					

	А	В	С	D	E	F	G	Н	I
1	Board of Estimates Bid Received								1
2									
3	Department:	Department of Recreation & Parks							
4									
5	Contract Number:	RP-23802							
	Contract Name:	BOCEK GYM Additions							
7									
	Opened Date:	7/10/2024	I						
9									
10	Name	Address	D'.1 A	D'd David		Ch l	Sharel Assessment	Data Charle Datamard	Charle Barrelan San
				Bid Bond		Check	Check Amount	Date Check Returned	Check Receipt For
		2400 51st Place, Hyattsville, MD 20781	\$12,298,000.00						
14	Plano-Coudon, LLC	2101 Washington Blvd, Baltimore, MD 21230	\$11,133,000.00	yes					
15									
16									
17									
18									
19									
20									
21									
22									
23									
24			-	,	,				
25									
26									
27									

	А	В	С	D	E	F	G	Н	1
1	Board of Estimates Bid Received								2
2									
3	Department:	Department of Public Works							
4									
5	Contract Number:	SC-7803							
6	Contract Name:	Drainage Repairs and Improvements at Various Locations							
7									
	Opened Date:	7/10/2024							
9	Opened Date:	7/10/2024							
10									
		Address	Bid Amount	Bid Bond		Check	Check Amount	Date Check Returned	Check Receipt For
		1815 Edison Highway, Baltimore, MD 21213	\$8,180,000.00			CHECK	CHECK AMOUNT	Dute elleck Returned	Check Receipt For
		3500 East Biddle Street, Baltimore, MD 21213	\$9,973,300.00						
		2413 Schuster Dr, Hyattsville, MD 20781	\$7,989,800.00						
15	CIVIL CONSCIUCTON EEG	2 123 361143161 21, 11, 11, 41, 62, 11, 11, 12, 13, 14, 14, 14, 14, 14, 14, 14, 14, 14, 14	<i>\$1,505,000.00</i>	,00					
16									
17									
18									
19									
20									
21									
22									
23									
24									
25									
26 27		-				·			
27									
28									
29									
30									
31 32 33 34 35									
32									
33									
34									
35									

	A	В	С	D	E	F	G	Н	I
1	Board of Estimates Bid Rec	eived						3	
2									
3	Department:	Department of Public Works							
4									
5	Contract Number:	SC-1030							
6	Contract Name:	Urgent Needs Improvements to Baltimore City Sanitary Sewers in Val	rious Locations						
7									
8	Opened Date:	7/10/2024							
9									
10									
				Bid Bond		Check	Check Amount	Date Check Returned	Check Receipt For
	Monumental Paving	1815 Edison Highway, Baltimore, MD 21213	\$9,695,000.38						
	Spiniello	3500 East Biddle Street, Baltimore, MD 21213	\$9,493,300.00	yes					
14									
15									
16									
17									
18									
19									
20									
21									
22									
23									
24									
25									
26									
27									
28									
29									
30						-			
31									
32									
33						1			
34						-			
35				1		1			

	A	В	С	D	F	G	Н	I
1	Board of Estimates Bid Received							4
2								
3	Department:	Bureau of Procurement						
4								
5	Contract Number:	RFQ-000570						
	Contract Name:	Retro-commissioning Study for a Large Building						
7	Opened Date:	7/10/2024						
9		1,10,202						
10								
	Name	Address	Bid Amount	Bid Bond	Check	Check Amount	Date Check Returned	Check Receipt For
12	ABI Advantage LLC	1200 Agora Drive, Suite C224, Bel Air, MD 21014	\$94,000.00					
13								
14								
15								
16								
17								
18								
19 20								
21								
22								
23								
24								
25								
26								
27								

	А
1	Departments
2	Department of Finance
3	Bureau of Procurement
4	Department of General Services
5	Department of Public Works
6	Department of Recreation & Parks
7	Department of Transportation
8	test